



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	20/06/2024	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77041419
Name	Shortbread House of Edinburgh – Eden Range – Shortbread with Mediterranean Lemon 250g
Ingredients	Flour (Wheat Flour (Gluten), Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Butter (Milk , Salt), Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils (Segregated Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Lemon Pulp (2%) (Lemon, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Lemon Oil (0.7%).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Also may contain nuts, soya and egg.
Net Quantity	250g
Country of Origin	Scotland
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 7 days.
Manufacturer's name and address	Shortbread House of Edinburgh Ltd. 25 Tennant St, Edinburgh EH6 5NA
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2220kJ/531kcal
Fat	30.1 g
Of which saturated	17.7 g
Carbohydrate	59 g
Of which sugars	18.8 g
Fibre	2g
Protein	5.1 g
Salt	0.66 g
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes